Z
F
V
C-1ZFV
Smart Vision Sensors
ZFV Color Series
Ordering Information
Models
Sensor Heads
Amplifier Units ZFV Color Series
Accessories ZFV Color Series (order separately)
Data Storage Units
Controller Link Unit
Sensor Head Extension Cable
Panel-mounting Adapter
External Lighting
Appearance Type Setting distance Sensing area Model
Narrow View 34 to 49 mm (variable) 5 × 4.6 mm to 9 × 8.3 mm (variable) ZFV-SC10
Standard View 31 to 187 mm (variable) 10 × 9.2 mm to 50 × 46 mm (variable) ZFV-SC50
Wide View 66 to 141 mm (variable) 50 × 46 mm  to 90 × 83 mm (variable) ZFV-SC90
Ultra-wide View 114 to 226 mm (variable) 90 × 83 mm  to 150 × 138 mm (variable) ZFV-SC150
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24 VDC
NPN ZFV-CA40
PNP ZFV-CA45
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24 VDC
NPN ZS-DSU11
PNP ZS-DSU41
Appearance Model
ZS-XCN
Cable length Model
3 m ZFV-XC3B *1
*1. ZFV-XC3BR Robot Cable is also available.
8 m ZFV-XC8B
Appearance
Model ZS-XOM1 ZS-XPM2
First Unit
Additional Units
(for expansion)
Type Model
Bar Lighting ZFV-LTL01
Bar Double Lighting ZFV-LTL02
Bar Low-angle Lighting ZFV-LTL04
Light Source for Through-beam Lighting ZFV-LTF01
C-2 Vision Systems
Specifications
Sensor Heads
Item ZFV-SC10